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Utility Accommodations Contacts

District 4
Don Horton
402-479-4732
don.horton@nebraska.gov

Districts 5, 6, & 7
Rhett Robinson
402-479-3552
rhett.robinson@nebraska.gov

Districts 1 & 8
Katie Acevedo
402-479-3999
katie.acevedo@nebraska.gov

Utility Engineer
Dave Hansen
402-479-4459
david.t.hansen@nebraska.gov

Districts 2 & 3
Curt Yager
402-479-4425
curt.yager@nebraska.gov

Professional Engineer
Kathy Fischer
402-479-4446
katharine.fischer@nebraska.gov

Utilities Section
PO Box 94759
Lincoln, NE 68509-4759
NDOT.RD-Utilities@nebraska.gov

Permit Officers

For any work to be performed on public 
right-of-way, a permit to occupy public 
right-of-way for other than highway-
related adjustments at the request of the 
Department must be obtained.
Permit applications must be initiated 
and processed through the appropriate 
highway district office.
For utility occupancy permits, contact:

Special Permits Section 
Jeanne Hamilton 
PO Box 94759 
Lincoln, NE 68509-4759 
402-479-3563 
jeanne.hamilton@nebraska.gov

District 4
Kevin Chistenson
Grand Island
308-385-6888
kevin. chistenson@nebraska.gov

District 8
John Raymond
Ainsworth
402-387-2471
john.raymond@nebraska.gov

District 1
Cierra Arnett
Lincoln
402-471-0850, x1132
cierra.arnett@nebraska.gov

District 5
Melissa Lally
Gering
308-436-6587
melissa.lally@nebraska.gov

District 2
JoEllen Edgington
Omaha
402-595-2534, x209
joellen.edgington@nebraska.gov

District 6
Lisa Stadler
North Platte
308-535-8031
lisa.stadler@nebraska.gov

District 3
Dean Schwartz
Norfolk
402-370-3470
dean.schwartz@nebraska.gov

District 7
Devlin Reece
McCook
308-345-8490
devlin.reece@nebraska.gov

Utility CoordinatorsSpecial Permits


